Open Book Exam Aug 2019 Defaulters - SY BSC

SYBSC DEFAULTER

Chemistry - |

Chemistry - 11

Chemistry - 111

FC | MICROBIOLOGY-I

BOTANY |

BOTANY |

BOTANY Il

PHY IlI

ABSENT
NOS. | CGRADE

18

18

4 4 33

51

51

49

108

18

33

33

18 12

65

65

51

109

36

36

36

24 18

99

99

65

51

51

49

33 36

83

65

65

51

36

99

99

76

65

50

104

99

83

51

108

99

59

111

108

65

109

91

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

108

109

110

127

128

131

132




